Network professionals spend 25 percent of their
time troubleshooting—taking time away from
critical tasks such as deploying new
technologies, and optimizing network
performance. With most problems requiring an
hour or more to solve, end-user productivity also
suffers. Based on a recent Fluke Networks
study1, 72% of enterprises operate without a

Listed by the Canadian Standards Association.
Conforms to relevant Australian standards.
Ordering Guide
Model Description
1T-1000
OneTouch AT Network Assistant with the Copper/Fiber LAN option includes module and test frame, frame carry strap, AC adapter
and line cord, wiremap adapter #1, RJ45 coupler, RJ45 patch cable, accessories pouch, carrying case, getting started guide, and
resource CD with user manual.
1T-1500
OneTouch AT Network Assistant with Copper/Fiber LAN, Capture and Advanced Tests options includes module and test frame,
frame carry strap, AC adapter and line cord, wiremap adapters #1 - #6, RJ45 coupler, RJ45 patch cable, SD card, USB SD card reader,
USB flash drive, two 1000BASE-SX SFP fiber transceivers, accessories pouch, carrying case, getting started guide, and resource CD
with user manual.
1T-2000
OneTouch AT Network Assistant with Copper/Fiber LAN and Wi-Fi options includes module and test frame, frame carry strap, AC
adapter and line cord, wiremap adapter #1, RJ45 coupler, RJ45 patch cable, external directional antenna with mounting clip, accessories
pouch, carrying case, getting started guide, and resource CD with user manual.
1T-3000
OneTouch AT Network Assistant with Copper/Fiber LAN, Wi-Fi, Capture and Advanced Tests options includes module and test
frame, frame carry strap, AC adapter and line cord, wiremap adapters #1 - #6, RJ45 coupler, RJ45 patch cable, external directional
antenna with mounting clip, SD card, USB SD card reader, USB flash drive, two 1000BASE-SX SFP fiber transceivers, accessories
pouch, carrying case, getting started guide, and resource CD with user manual.
1T-1500-LRAT2 OneTouch AT 1T-1500, plus a LinkRunner AT 2000 tester.
1T-1500-2PK Two complete OneTouch AT 1T-1500 kits.
1T-3000-FI OneTouch AT 1T-3000, plus FI-1000 FiberInspector™ USB video probe with video probe tips.
1T-3000-CSA OneTouch AT 1T-3000, plus ClearSight™ Analyzer Software on CD for decoding packet captures on a Microsoft Windows PC.
1T-3000-OFP-QUAD
OneTouch AT 1T-3000, plus OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR module, four launch cables (50 um SC/LC, 50 um SC/SC, 9 um SC/LC, 9 um
SC/SC), two IBC fiber cleaners (1.25 mm, 2.5 mm) and an accessories carrying case.
1T-3000-LRAT2KIT OneTouch AT 1T-3000, plus LinkRunner™ AT 2000 Extended Test Kit.
1T-3000-ACK-LRAT2 OneTouch AT 1T-3000, plus Network Tech Troubleshooting Kit with an AirCheck™ Wi-Fi tester and a LinkRunner™ AT 2000 tester.
1T-WLAN-OPT
OneTouch AT Wi-Fi upgrade option includes external directional antenna with mounting clip, and option activation instructions (for 1T-
1000 and 1T-1500 models).
1T-CAP-ADV-OPT